2006 Depot Days 5k Race Results
9/16/06
Hartselle, AL

1 Dennis Eaton
2 Justin Blanchard
3 Patrick Fagerman
4 Eric Schotz
5 Scott
6 Kevin Copeland
7 Jeff Fagerman
8 Eric Mashburn
9 Clint Jones
10 Andy Trotter
11 Terry Lowry
12 Johnny Burks
13 Jacob Bright
14 Alec Rawlings
15 Bill Gannaway
16 Yancy Young
17 Rick Doke
18 Michael Covington
19 Nancy Glasscock
20 Mike Gunner
21 Greg Sivley
22 Daniel Fanning
23 Rodney Chambers
24 Nicole Krenner
25Tony Logan
26 Lisa Rawlings
27 David Rawlings
28 Sonny Johnson
29 Pete Bromirski
30 Tim Siviey
31 Aaron Wooley
32 Donnie Green
33 Steve Bateman
34 Gary Webb
35 Jennifer Burfield
36 Bert Bunner
37 Kenny Lopez
38 Pete Daobbs
39 Emily Trotter
40 Dustin Morgan
41 Joe Bogle
42 BJ Krenner
43 Jesus McKinnon
44 Larry Hannah
45Pam Berry
46 Ron Hathaway
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47 Michael Ballew
48 Julie Bailey

49 Billy Sexton

50 Dennis Pape
51 Loretta Wilson
52 Patrick Connell
53 Mark Emerson
54 Chad Lawrence
55 Misti Palmer
56 Nick Beach

57 Corey Griffin

58 Bryant Missildine
59 Don Nelson

60 Barbara Asherbranner

61 Jennifer Cobb

62 Paige Bibbee

63 Samuel Graham
64 Graham Gallemore
65 Haleigh Sharp

66 Nicole Eubanks
67 Brooke Gillette
68 Chris Shumaker
69 Erica Griffin

70 Julie Rhodes

71 Josh Chambers
72 Ryan Lawrence
73 Ashley Guin

74 Charlsa Perdew
75 Shanna Shumaker
76 Dwight Higdon

77 Tyler Burcham

78 Leslie Tanner

79 Edie Davies

80 Renee Shadden
81 Bobby Carter

82 Greg Shadden

83 Sheryl Sharp

84 Tammy Flannagin
85 Bradley Hale

86 Elizabeth Connell
87 Dena Nager

88 Julia Holladay

89 Jon Holladay

90 Angie Engle

91 Lisa Ray

26:39
27:00
27:08
27:11
27:12
27:15
27:24
27:30
27:55
28:03
28:04
28:09
28:47
28:35
28:50
28:58
29:05
29:39
29:15
30:26
30:30
30:19
30:57
31:.07
31:25
31:26
31:26
32:06
32:00
32:17
32:45
32:47
32:49
33:27
33:30
33:30
35:08
35:46
35:42
37:18
38:15
38:25
38:26
41:10
45:30

Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Decatur
Vinemont
Hartselle
Decatur
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Falkville
Madison
Falkville
Danville
Decatur
Moulton
Huntsville
Somerville
Decatur
Hartselle
Memphis, TN
Decatur
Hartselle
Cullman
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Eva
Memphis, TN
Decatur
Hartselle
Danville
Tanner
Hartselle
Trinity
Decatur
Somerville
Falkville
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle




